
FOTOTAPETEN        PHOTOMURALS        POSTERS XXL        ÔÎÒÎÎÁÎÈ
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BOTANICAL
S. 2

SHAPES & 
PATTERNS

S. 24 S. 56

WHITE
 SHADES



DECENT 
LANDSCAPES

S. 86

FRESH
S. 112

PETITE
S. 136





BOTANICAL



400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè

TROPICAL WALL

P333-VD4

4





MONSTERA ON MARBLE

P035-VD2

6

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





FEATHERS

P019-VD2

8

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





TROPENWELTEN

PSH098-VD5

10

500 x 250 cm / 16‘5“ x 8‘2“
5   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





THE FORGOTTEN FOREST

PSH092-VD4

12

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





MISTY JUNGLE

P015-VD4

14

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





MONSTERA ROSÉ

P016-VD4

16

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





EVERGREEN

P023-VD2

18

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





PALM CANOPY

P025-VD2

20

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





FOLIAGE

P026-VD2

22

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





24



SHAPES & 
PATTERNS



STORIES

P334-VD4

26

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





GEOMETRIC BLUE

P024-VD2

28

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





CUBES PASTEL

P027-VD2

30

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





LIQUIDS DRIPPING

PRH-0712

32

500 x 280 cm / 16‘5“ x 9‘2“
5   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





TRIANGLES BLUE

P018A-VD4

34

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





ARTDECO

P014-VD3

36

300 x 250 cm / 9‘10“ x 8‘2“
3   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





FRINGE UPSWEPT

PRH-0864

38

500 x 280 cm / 16‘5“ x 9‘2“
5   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





TRACKS IMBRICATING

PRH-0318

40

500 x 280 cm / 16‘5“ x 9‘2“
5   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





GEM STONE KITE

PRH-1106

42

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





44

HORIZON BLAZING

PRH-0819

500 x 280 cm / 16‘5“ x 9‘2“
5   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





GEM STONE DIAMOND

PRH-1094

46

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





LAMELLO MEZZO

PRH-1190

48

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





MARBLE

P032-VD4

50

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





TRIANGLES RED

P018B-VD4

52

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





SQUARES DROPPING

PRH-0893

54

500 x 280 cm / 16‘5“ x 9‘2“
5   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





56



WHITE
 SHADES



CONCRETE WORLD

P039-VD5

58

500 x 250 cm / 16‘5“ x 8‘2“
5   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





MARBLE BLACK

P040-VD4

60

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





CHARMING

P415-VD2

62

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





NYC MAP

P033-VD2

64

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





BRITISH EMPIRE

P030-VD3

66

300 x 250 cm / 9‘10“ x 8‘2“
3   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





AMAZONIA BLACK AND WHITE

P013-VD4

68

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





LA ROSA

P020-VD2

70

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





ROMANCE

P021-VD2

72

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





SHADES BLACK AND WHITE

P962-VD4

74

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





VICTORIA BLACK

P6035A-VD4

76

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





RHOMBUS HIDING

PRH-0800

78

500 x 280 cm / 16‘5“ x 9‘2“
5   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





CONCRETE

P744-VD4

80

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





VERTICAL GARDEN

P878-VD4

82

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





PURE WALL

P022-VD2

84

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





86



DECENT 
LANDSCAPES



THE SUMMIT

PSH033-VD3

88

300 x 250 cm / 9‘10“ x 8‘2“
3   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





GREEN VEIN

PSH093-VD4

90

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





FOREST LAND

PSH061-VD4

92

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





TWILIGHT

P010-VD4

94

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





TALES OF THE CARPATHIANS

PSH036-VD3

96

300 x 250 cm / 9‘10“ x 8‘2“
3   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





RAYS

P029-VD3

98

300 x 250 cm / 9‘10“ x 8‘2“
3   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





GOLDEN GRID

PSH099-VD2

100

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





CHIEMSEE

P031-VD3

102

300 x 250 cm / 9‘10“ x 8‘2“
3   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





TOSKANAGOLD

PSH094-VD4

104

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





SOUL OF LIGHT

PSH047-VD4

106

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





URWELTEN

PSH095-VD4

108

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





GOLDEN MOMENT

PSH054-VD4

110

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





112



FRESH



BLAUPAUSE

PSH096-VD4

114

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





CREEKS CROSSING

PRH-0245

116

500 x 280 cm / 16‘5“ x 9‘2“
5   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





BOTTLES LIFTING

PRH-0432

118

500 x 280 cm / 16‘5“ x 9‘2“
5   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





AZUR OCEAN

PSH097-VD4

120

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





PINK UMBRELLA

P011-VD4

122

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





KEY WEST

P012-VD4

124

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





MIAMI RADIO

P034-VD2

126

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





CLOUD WIRE

P017-VD4

128

400 x 250 cm / 13‘1“ x 8‘2“
4   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





CELLS WRAPPING

PRH-0158

130

500 x 280 cm / 16‘5“ x 9‘2“
5   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





CLOUDS

P6027A-VD3

132

300 x 250 cm / 9‘10“ x 8‘2“
3   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





PALE FEATHERS

P028-VD2

134

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





136



PETITE



HAPPY BALLOON

P038-VD5

138

500 x 250 cm / 16‘5“ x 8‘2“
5   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





SHELLY WHITE

P037A-VD2

140

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





SHELLY BLUEWAVE

P037B-VD2

142

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





ANIMALS A-Z

P036-VD2

144

200 x 250 cm / 6‘7“ x 8‘2“
2   

größe / size / dimensions / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / pièces / ÷àñòè





BOTANICAL

SHAPES AND PATTERNS

WHITE SHADES

P333-VD4 Tropical Wall S. 4 P035-VD2 Monstera on Marble S. 6 P019-VD2 Feathers S. 8 PSH098-VD5 Tropenwelten S. 10 PSH092-VD4 The Forgotten Forest S. 12 P015-VD4 Misty Jungle S. 14 P016-VD4 Monstera Rosé S. 16 P023-VD2 Evergreen S. 18

P025-VD2 Palm Canopy S. 20 P026-VD2 Foliage S. 22

P334-VD4 Stories S. 26 P024-VD2 Geometric Blue S. 28 P027-VD2 Cubes Pastel S. 30 PRH-0712 Liquids Dripping S. 32 P018A-VD4 Triangles Blue S. 34 P014-VD3 Artdeco S. 36 PRH-0864 Fringe Upswept S. 38

PRH-0318 Tracks Imbricating S. 40 PRH-1106 Gem Stone Kite S. 42 PRH-0819 Horizon Blazing S. 44 PRH-1094 Gem Stone Diamond S. 46 PRH-1190 Lamello Mezzo S. 48 P032-VD4 Marble S. 50

P018B-VD4 Triangles Red S. 52 PRH-0893 Squares Dropping S. 54

P039-VD5 Concrete World S. 58 P040-VD4 Marble Black S. 60 P415-VD2 Charming S. 62 P033-VD2 NYC Map S. 64 P030-VD3 British Empire S. 66 P013-VD4 Amazonia Black and White S. 68 P020-VD2 La Rosa S. 70 P021-VD2 Romance S. 72



DECENT LANDSCAPES

FRESH

PETITE

P962-VD4 Shades Black and White S. 74 P6035A-VD4 Victoria Black S. 76 PRH-0800 Rhombus Hiding S. 78 P744-VD4 Concrete S. 80 P878-VD4 Vertical Garden S. 82 P022-VD2 Pure Wall S. 84

PSH033-VD3 The Summit S. 88 PSH093-VD4 Green Vein S. 90

PSH054-VD4 Golden Moment S. 110

PSH061-VD4 Forest Land S. 92 P010-VD4 Twilight S. 94 PSH036-VD3 Tales of the Carpathians S. 96 P029-VD3 Rays S. 98 PSH099-VD2 Golden Grid S. 100 P031-VD3 Chiemsee S. 102

PSH094-VD4 Toskanagold S. 104 PSH047-VD4 Soul of Light S. 106 PSH095-VD4 Urwelten S. 108

PSH096-VD4 Blaupause S. 114 PRH-0245 Creeks Crossing S. 116 PRH-0432 Bottles Lifting S. 118 PSH097-VD4 Azur Ocean S. 120 P011-VD4 Pink Umbrella S. 122 P012-VD4 Key West S. 124 P034-VD2 Miami Radio S. 126

P017-VD4 Cloud Wire S. 128 PRH-0158 Cells Wrapping S. 130 P6027A-VD3 Clouds S. 132 P028-VD2 Pale Feathers S. 134 

P038-VD5 Happy Balloon S. 138 P037A-VD2 Shelly White S. 140 P037B-VD2 Shelly Bluewave S. 142 P036-VD2 Animals A-Z S. 144 



Name  Art.Nr. 

Amazonia Black and White ................................... P013-VD4 ............................................................................   68
Animals A-Z  ......................................................... P036-VD2 ..........................................................................   144
Artdeco ................................................................ P014-VD3 ............................................................................   36
Azur Ocean .......................................................... PSH097-VD4 ......................................................................   120
Blaupause ........................................................... PSH096-VD4 ......................................................................   114
Bottles Lifting ....................................................... PRH-0432 ..........................................................................   118
British Empire ...................................................... P030-VD3 ............................................................................   66
Cells Wrapping .................................................... PRH-0158 ..........................................................................   130
Charming ............................................................ P415-VD2 ............................................................................   62
Chiemsee ............................................................ P031-VD3 ..........................................................................   102
Cloud Wire .......................................................... P017-VD4 ..........................................................................   128
Clouds ................................................................. P6027A-VD3 ......................................................................   132
Concrete .............................................................. P744-VD4 ............................................................................   80
Concrete World .................................................... P039-VD5 ............................................................................   58
Creeks Crossing ................................................... PRH-0245 ..........................................................................   116
Cubes Pastel ........................................................ P027-VD2 ............................................................................   30
Evergreen ............................................................ P023-VD2 ............................................................................   18
Feathers ............................................................... P019-VD2 ..............................................................................   8
Foliage ................................................................ P026-VD2 ............................................................................   22
Forest Land .......................................................... PSH061-VD4 ........................................................................   92
Fringe Upswept .................................................... PRH-0864 ............................................................................   38
Gem Stone Diamond ........................................... PRH-1094 ............................................................................   46
Gem Stone Kite .................................................... PRH-1106 ............................................................................   42
Geometric Blue .................................................... P024-VD2 ............................................................................   28
Golden Grid ......................................................... PSH099-VD2 ......................................................................   100
Golden Moment .................................................. PSH054-VD4 ......................................................................   110
Green Vein ........................................................... PSH093-VD4 ........................................................................   90
Happy Balloon ..................................................... P038-VD5 ..........................................................................   138
Horizon Blazing ................................................... PRH-0819 ............................................................................   44
Key West .............................................................. P012-VD4 ..........................................................................   124
La Rosa ................................................................ P020-VD2 ............................................................................   70
Lamello Mezzo ..................................................... PRH-1190 ............................................................................   48
Liquids Dripping .................................................. PRH-0712 ............................................................................   32
Marble ................................................................. P032-VD4 ............................................................................   50
Marble Black ........................................................ P040-VD4 ............................................................................   60
Miami Radio ........................................................ P034-VD2 ..........................................................................   126
Misty Jungle ........................................................ P015-VD4 ............................................................................   14
Monstera on Marble ............................................ P035-VD2 ..............................................................................   6
Monstera Rosé ..................................................... P016-VD4 ............................................................................   16
NYC Map ............................................................. P033-VD2 ............................................................................   64
Pale Feathers ........................................................ P028-VD2 ..........................................................................   134
Palm Canopy ....................................................... P025-VD2 ............................................................................   20
Pink Umbrella ...................................................... P011-VD4 ..........................................................................   122
Pure Wall ............................................................. P022-VD2 ............................................................................   84
Rays ..................................................................... P029-VD3 ............................................................................   98
Rhombus Hiding ................................................. PRH-0800 ............................................................................   78
Romance ............................................................. P021-VD2 ............................................................................   72
Shades Black and White ....................................... P962-VD4 ............................................................................   74
Shelly Bluewave ................................................... P037B-VD2 ........................................................................   142
Shelly White ........................................................ P037A-VD2 ........................................................................   140
Soul of Light ........................................................ PSH047-VD4 ......................................................................   106
Squares Dropping ................................................ PRH-0893 ............................................................................   54
Stories ................................................................. P334-VD4 ............................................................................   26
Tales of the Carpathians ........................................ PSH036-VD3 ........................................................................   96
The Forgotten Forest ............................................. PSH092-VD4 ........................................................................   12
The Summit ......................................................... PSH033-VD3 ........................................................................   88
Toskanagold ......................................................... PSH094-VD4 ......................................................................   104
Tracks Imbricating ................................................ PRH-0318 ............................................................................   40
Triangles Blue ...................................................... P018A-VD4 ..........................................................................   34
Triangles Red ....................................................... P018B-VD4 ..........................................................................   52
Tropenwelten ....................................................... PSH098-VD5 ........................................................................   10
Tropical Wall ........................................................ P333-VD4 ..............................................................................   4
Twilight ................................................................ P010-VD4 ............................................................................   94
Urwelten .............................................................. PSH095-VD4 ......................................................................   108
Vertical Garden .................................................... P878-VD4 ............................................................................   82
Victoria Black ....................................................... P6035A-VD4 ........................................................................   76

Art.Nr.  Name 

P010-VD4 ............................................................ Twilight ................................................................................   94
P011-VD4 ............................................................ Pink Umbrella ....................................................................   122
P012-VD4 ............................................................ Key West ............................................................................   124
P013-VD4 ............................................................ Amazonia Black and White ...................................................   68
P014-VD3 ............................................................ Artdeco ................................................................................   36
P015-VD4 ............................................................ Misty Jungle ........................................................................   14
P016-VD4 ............................................................ Monstera Rosé .....................................................................   16
P017-VD4 ............................................................ Cloud Wire .........................................................................   128
P018A-VD4 .......................................................... Triangles Blue .......................................................................   34
P018B-VD4 .......................................................... Triangles Red ........................................................................   52
P019-VD2 ............................................................ Feathers .................................................................................   8
P020-VD2 ............................................................ La Rosa ................................................................................   70
P021-VD2 ............................................................ Romance ..............................................................................   72
P022-VD2 ............................................................ Pure Wall .............................................................................   84
P023-VD2 ............................................................ Evergreen .............................................................................   18
P024-VD2 ............................................................ Geometric Blue ....................................................................   28
P025-VD2 ............................................................ Palm Canopy ........................................................................   20
P026-VD2 ............................................................ Foliage .................................................................................   22
P027-VD2 ............................................................ Cubes Pastel .........................................................................   30
P028-VD2 ............................................................ Pale Feathers ......................................................................   134
P029-VD3 ............................................................ Rays .....................................................................................   98
P030-VD3 ............................................................ British Empire ......................................................................   66
P031-VD3 ............................................................ Chiemsee ...........................................................................   102
P032-VD4 ............................................................ Marble .................................................................................   50
P033-VD2 ............................................................ NYC Map .............................................................................   64
P034-VD2 ............................................................ Miami Radio ......................................................................   126
P035-VD2 ............................................................ Monstera on Marble ...............................................................   6
P036-VD2 ............................................................ Animals A-Z ........................................................................   144
P037A-VD2 .......................................................... Shelly White .......................................................................   140
P037B-VD2 .......................................................... Shelly Bluewave .................................................................   142
P038-VD5 ............................................................ Happy Balloon ...................................................................   138
P039-VD5 ............................................................ Concrete World ....................................................................   58
P040-VD4 ............................................................ Marble Black ........................................................................   60
P333-VD4 ............................................................ Tropical Wall ...........................................................................   4
P334-VD4 ............................................................ Stories ..................................................................................   26
P415-VD2 ............................................................ Charming .............................................................................   62
P6027A-VD3 ........................................................ Clouds ...............................................................................   132
P6035A-VD4 ........................................................ Victoria Black ........................................................................   76
P744-VD4 ............................................................ Concrete ..............................................................................   80
P878-VD4 ............................................................ Vertical Garden .....................................................................   82
P962-VD4 ............................................................ Shades Black and White .......................................................   74
PRH-0158 ........................................................... Cells Wrapping ...................................................................   130
PRH-0245 ........................................................... Creeks Crossing ..................................................................   116
PRH-0318 ........................................................... Tracks Imbricating .................................................................   40
PRH-0432 ........................................................... Bottles Lifting .....................................................................   118
PRH-0712 ........................................................... Liquids Dripping ..................................................................   32
PRH-0800 ........................................................... Rhombus Hiding ..................................................................   78
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Watch our video
www.komar.de

Maßgefertigt
Sie können jedes Motiv auch in beliebigen anderen Größen auf   
www.komar-one.de bestellen. Wählen Sie einen Ausschnitt 
oder passen Sie das Motiv millimetergenau auf Ihre Wunsch-
maße an.

Custom-made
You can also order each of the motifs in any other size on  
www.komar-one.com. Choose a section or adapt a motif with 
millimetre  precision to your desired measurements. 

Un ajustement parfait 
Vous pouvez également commander tous les motifs dans les 
tailles que vous désirez sur www.komar-one.fr. Sélectionnez un 
détail ou adaptez le motif au millimètre près à vos souhaits.

Индивидуальный заказ
Каждый мотив Вы можете также заказать в любом нужном 
Вам размере на www.komar-one.ru. Выберите фрагмент 
или подгоните мотив до желаемого размера с точностью до 
миллиметра.

Nutzen Sie zum Login folgende Komar One ID: 
Please use the following Komar One ID for access:
Utilisez l’identifiant Komar One suivant pour l’accès:
Для входа на сайт используйте следующий код доступа Komar One:

www.komar-one.de

gebrauchsanweisung | direction of use | mode d’emploi | èнструкция

Unsere Fototapeten sind FSC ®-zertifiziert 
Nos posters XXL sont certifiés FSC ®

Наши фотообои имеют сертификат FSC ®

Our photomurals are FSC ®-certified

Les posters XXL Komar en 
impression numérique –  
superbes pour votre intérieur et 
bons pour l’environnement

Nos encres latex à base aqueuse sont non toxiques, 
entièrement sans odeur et sont labellisées Qualité 
GREENGUARD. Cela est sain non seulement pour l’air 
de votre pièce, mais également pour l’environnement en 
général.
Le support de notre papier intissé est certifié FSC ® et a été 
récompensé par le Prix “Confiance aux Textiles”.
Les matières intissées constituent le dernier développement 
du design mural en ce qui concerne les papiers peints. 
Ce support dispose d’excellentes caractéristiques matières 
et il est exceptionnellement stable, permettant une pose 
sans e¾ort et la possibilité d’être réutilisé.
Mais nos photos murales rencontrent également une forte 
popularité de part la qualité de nos motifs: des images en 
très haute résolution jusqu’aux plus petits détails. Notre 
expérience et notre exigence de qualité ont fait de nous le 
leader mondial depuis 50 ans.

Komar Digitaldruck Fototapeten –  
gut für Daheim, gut für die Umwelt

Unsere wasserbasierten Latextinten sind schadsto¾frei, 
völlig geruchsneutral und besitzen das GREENGUARD 
Siegel. Dies ist nicht nur fein für die Raumluft, sondern auch 
gut für die Umwelt.
Unser Tapetenvlies ist FSC ® zertifiziert und mit dem 
Gütesiegel „Textiles Vertrauen“ ausgezeichnet. 
Vlies ist die neueste Entwicklung im Bereich der 
Wandgestaltung mit Tapeten. Das Material zeichnet sich 
durch seine StoÆichkeit aus und ist besonders stabil. So 
gelingt das Tapezieren und auch das Entfernen der Tapeten 
spielend leicht.
Aber unsere Tapeten überzeugen auch in der Qualität 
unserer Motive: Gestochen scharf bis ins letzte Detail.  
Unsere Erfahrung und unser Qualitätsbewusstsein machen 
uns zum Marktführer – und das seit 50 Jahren. 

Komar Digital Printed Wallpaper –  
good for the home, good for the 
environment

Our water-based latex inks are non-toxic, completely 
odourless and have the GREENGUARD quality seal.  
This is good not only for room air but also for the 
environment.
Our non-woven wallpaper base is FSC ®-certified and has 
been awarded the „Confidence in Textiles“ label. 
Non-woven materials are the latest development in wall 
design with wallpapers. The material has an excellent  
material character and is exceptionally stable, which means 
wallpapers can be e¾ortlessly hung and removed again.
But our wallpapers also enjoy huge popularity thanks to the 
quality of our motifs: high-resolution images right down  
to the smallest detail. Our experience and quality 
consciousness have made us market leaders – for 50 years.

Цифровые фотообои Komar – 
идеальны для дома, идеальны для 
окружающей среды

Используемые для производства цифровых обоев 
Komar латексные чернила на водной основе нетоксичны 
и не имеют запаха. Они не только отлично подходят для 
помещений, но и в целом безвредны для окружающей 
среды. Это подтверждает сертификат «Greenguard 
Indoor Air Quality Certified» и соответствующий знак на 
упаковке.
Флизелин Komar также отмечен знаком качества 
«Textiles Vertrauen» (текстиль, прошедший испытание 
на содержание вредных веществ в соответствии со 
стандартами Öko-Tex ® Standard 100 и Öko-Tex ® Standard 
1000) и имеет сертификат FSC ®, подтверждающий 
соблюдение компанией принципов восполнения лесных 
ресурсов.
Флизелин является новейшей разработкой в области 
оформления стен обоями. Материал характеризуется 
схожестью с тканью и особенно устойчив, что сильно 
упрощает процесс наклеивания и удаления обоев.
Кроме того, наши фотообои убеждают качеством 
изображения и печати: максимальная резкость до 
последней детали.
Наш опыт и сознательное отношение к качеству делают 
нас лидером на рынке - на протяжение 50 лет.
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